
BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

RESULT NOTIFICATION 
COURSE: CIVIL ENGINEERING

VOCATIONAL STUDENTS: II SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION HELD: JUN- 2021 

NO. F.53/G/Exam/BTE/2021/ 
Dated: 1/11/2021

Roll No. A. Math-I(Th.) A Phy (Th.) 
MM-100 

ResulUPerformance 
MM-100 
PM-40 PM-40 

1701043001 45 ABSENT 
49 

Passed in A. Maths-II(Th.)
Passed in A.Maths-ll(Th.), Passed in A.Physics(Th.) 
Passed in A.Maths-I(Th.). Passed in A.Physics(Th.)

Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.) 
Failed in A.Maths-lI(Th), Failed in A.Physics(Th.)

Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.), Passed in A.Physics(Th.) 
Passed in A.Maths-II(Th.). Passed in A.Physics(Th.) 

Failed in A.Physics(Th.) 
Passed in A.Maths-I(Th.), Passed in A.Physics(Th.) 

ABSENT 
Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.), Passedin A.Physics(Th.) 
Passed in A.Maths-II(Th.), Passed in A.Physics(Th.) 

1701043003 
1701043004 
1701043006 

48 

40 

1701043007 29 32* 

1901043001 
2001043001 
2001043002 
2001043003 

41 64 
55 50 

13 
49 54 

AB AB 2021043001 
2021043002 40 56 

2021043003 40 51 

Note :(1) asterisk (") indicate failure, (11) MM-Max Marks, PM-Pass Marks, Th.-Theory

TABULATOR SCRUTINIZER BRANCH REVIEWING cONTROLLER 
INCHARGE OFFICER 



BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 
RESULT NOTIFICATION 

COURSE: CIVIL ENGINEERING 
VOCATIONAL STUDENTS: II SEMESTER 

EXAMINATION HELD: JUN- 2021 

NO. F.53/G/Exam/BTE/2021/ Dated: 1/11/2021 

Roll No. A. Math-1I(Th.) A Phy (Th.) ResulUPerformance 
MM-100 MM-100
PM-40 PM-40 

Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.), & Passed in A.Physics(Th) 
Passed in A.Maths-1I(Th.), & Passed in A.Physics(Th) 
Failed in A. Maths-1I(Th.) & Passed in A.Physics(Th.)

Passed in A.Maths-ll(Th.), & Passed in A.Physics(Th.) 
Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.), 
Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.), 

Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.), 
Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.), 
Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.) 
Passed in A.Maths-lI(Th.), 
Passed in A.Maths-II(Th.), 

Passed in A. Math-II(Th.)& Passed in A.Physics(Th.)

Passed in A. Math-ll(Th.)&Passed in A. Physics(Th.) 
Passed in A. Math-1l(Th.)&Passed in A.Physics(Th.)

2021043004 45 56 

41 56 2021043005
1921043001 19 45 

40 49 1921043003
1821043001
1921043002
1921043004

40 
41 

40 
1921043006 40 

1921043007 40 

1921043008 40 

1921043010 43 
89 1908043005

2008043203
2008043005

88 

83 72 
83 80 

Note: () asterisk (") indicate failure, () MM-Max Marks, PM-Pass Marks, Th.-Theory 

cONTROLLER BRANCH REVIEWING 

OFFICER 
TABULATOR SCRUTINIZER 

INCHARGE 

CT 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

